An Informative Industry Newsletter Published By:
CONNECTIONCONNECTION
TheHydraulicTheHydraulic
Fall 2011
Volume 20/Number 3
HSTR Olympus Cylinders Now Available!
3000 PSI DOUBLE ACTING TIE ROD CYLINDERS
The new HSTR Olympus Line of Cylinders is now in-stock and

Part
Number
A
ID
E
Rod
Diameter
Tolerance G
Housing
Diameter
Tolerance D
Groove
Width
Tolerance List
Price
BRS-17502 1-3/4 1.750 +0.000
-0.003
2.174 +0.004
+0.000
0.166 +0.010
+0.000
$21.87
BRS-20003 2 2.000 +0.000
-0.004
2.616 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
28.93
BRS-25003 2-1/2 2.500 +0.000
-0.004
3.116 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
33.02
BRS-27503 2-3/4 2.750 +0.000
-0.004
3.366 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
34.04
BRS-30003 3 3.000 +0.000
-0.004
3.616 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
35.11
BRS-32503 3-1/4 3.250 +0.000
-0.004
3.866 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
35.91
BRS-35003 3-1/2 3.500 +0.000
-0.004
4.116 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
37.56
BRS-45003 4-1/2 4.500 +0.000
-0.004
5.116 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
43.60
BRS-50003 5 5.000 +0.000
-0.004
5.616 +0.005
+0.000
0.247 +0.010
+0.000
52.04
BRS - Inch Rod Seal
Part Number A
ID
B
OD
C
HT
E
Rod
Diameter
Tol. G
Housing
Diameter
Tolerance D
Groove
Width
Tol. List
Price
MBRW-60X75X8.5 60 75 8.5 60 -0.030
-0.060
75 +0.190
+0.000
9.5 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-70X85X8.5 70 85 8.5 70 -0.030
-0.060
85 +0.220
+0.000
9.5 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-80X95X8.5 80 95 8.5 80 -0.030
-0.060
95 +0.220
+0.000
9.5 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-90X105X8.5 90 105 8.5 90 -0.036
-0.071
105 +0.220
+0.000
9.5 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-100X120X11.4 100 120 11.4 100 -0.036
-0.071
120 +0.220
+0.000
12.5 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-120X140X11.4 120 140 11.4 120 -0.036
-0.071
140 +0.250
+0.000
12.5 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-130X150X14.5 130 150 14.5 130 -0.043
-0.083
150 +0.250
+0.000
16 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-140X160X14.5 140 160 14.5 140 -0.043
-0.083
160 +0.250
+0.000
16 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-160X180X14.5 160 180 14.5 160 -0.043
-0.083
180 +0.250
+0.000
16 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-170X195X14.5 170 195 14.5 170 -0.043
-0.083
195 +0.290
+0.000
16 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-180X205X14.5 180 205 14.5 180 -0.043
-0.083
205 +0.290
+0.000
16 +0.200
+0.000
Call
MBRW-200X225X14.5 200 225 14.5 200 -0.050
-0.096
225 +0.290
+0.000
16 +0.200